From: Keyon, David

To: Downtown West Project

Subject: Fw: PDC19-039 et al. (Downtown West): County Recorded NOP
Date: Wednesday, August 19, 2020 4:22:19 PM

Attachments: Gooale NOP notice _Merc_19-1023.pdf

David Keyon

Principal Planner, Environmental Review

City of San Jose

(408) 535-7898 david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov

From: Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2019 4:29 PM

To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>

Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Le, Thai-Chau <Thai-Chau.Le@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Pete Choi <PChoi@esassoc.com>; Bhavesh Parikh
<bhaveshp@google.com>

Subject: RE: PDC19-039 et al. (Downtown West): County Recorded NOP

Thanks, Shannon. Attached is the Mercury News notice. And below is a link to the NOP on the State
Clearinghouse website.

https://ceqanet.opr.ca.gov/2019080493/3

Karl F. Heisler
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800

San Francisco, CA 94108-2512
phn 415.896.5900 | fax 415.896.0332

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2019 4:04 PM

To: Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Pete Choi
<PChoi@esassoc.com>; Bhavesh Parikh <bhaveshp@google.com>

Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Le, Thai-Chau <Thai-Chau.Le@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: PDC19-039 et al. (Downtown West): County Recorded NOP

Hello Bhavesh, Karl, Hillary, and Pete:

The NOP has been recorded with the Santa Clara County Clerk-Recorder Office (see attached).
I’'m looking forward to working with you all throughout the environmental review process.
Thanks!

Shannon Hill, Planner
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Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street

Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872
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